
International Plastic Modelers Society • Eagle Squadron Chapter • Raleigh-Durham, North Carolina

RDUCON 2024

REGISTRATION ENTRY FORM

Name:  _______________________________________________________________________

City:  _________________________________________  State: _________  Zip:  ___________

Address:  _____________________________________________________________________

Email:  ________________________________________________________________________

Club/Org/Chapter Affiliation:  ___________________________________________________

Model 
Entry# Category#

Kit  
Manufacturer Model Entry

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

PARTICIPANT# 
Registrar Use Only

International Plastic Modelers Society • Eagle Squadron Chapter • Raleigh-Durham, North Carolina


